
  

Háskóli Íslands/University of Iceland 
Stjórnmálafræðideild haustmisseri 2024/ Faculty of Political Science Autumn Term 2024 

MA- og diplómanám í alþjóðasamskiptum/ International Affairs MA 

Kl: Mánudagur/Monday Þriðjudagur/Tuesday Miðvikudagur/Wednesday Fimmtudagur/Thurday Föstudagur/Friday 
Kennarar/Teachers: 

 

08:20- 

09:00 

09:10- 

09:50 

  

 
 

ASK305M Conteporary Issues in 

International Affairs: Peace, 
Security and Conflict Resolution 

 

---„--- 

ASK113F Artic Politics 

in International Context 

(E)        

 
 

---„--- 

 

 

 

 AuA-Auðunn Arnórsson 

BBK-Bjarni Bragi Kjartansson 

BÞ-Baldur Þórhallsson 

BH-Birgir Hermannsson  

DAHC-Dylan A H Chacon 

ED-Erik Davtyan 

KI-Kristín Ingvarsdóttir 

MC-Maximilian Conrad 

PW-Page L Wilson 

SÞ-Svanhildur Þorvaldsdóttir 

VS-Viktor Stefánsson 

10:00- 

10:40 

10:50- 

11:30 

          

ASK103F Iceland‘s 

Foreign Relations (E)        

 

---„--- 
 

 
 

ASK110F Issues and 

Debates in Europian 

Integration (E)            
 

---„---   

until 10.40 

DAHC                      L-205                     

Starts 10.50 

ASK105F   

Iceland in the International 

System (E)    

 

                   

 

until 10.40 

PLW, KI            O-203 

 

                    
 
  

 

 

 

11:40- 

12:20 

12:30- 

13:10 

 

until 12.20 
BH                                Hb-4 

             
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

until 12.20 

MC, AuA              A-220 

   

                 

 

 
 

 

 

 

---„---  

 

BBK                         L-205 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                        
 

 

 

 
 13:20- 

14:00 

14:10 

14:50- 

ASK102F  

Theories of International 

Relations 

(E) 

 

STJ303M  

Leadership in Small 

States (E)             
 

 

STJ301M 

Small States Theory: 

Opportunities and Constraints 

of Small States in the 

International System  (E)             

 

 

 

 

ASK117F Introduction 

to Artic Studies (E)        

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:00- 

15:40 

15:50- 

16:30 

 

---„--- 

 

PLW                       L-201         

 

until 15:40  
BÞ, VS                  L-102                 

 

until 15:40  
BÞ, ED                          O-106 
Tuesdays the 15th and 22nd of 
Oktober classes will also be from 

16.00 til 18.00 in O-106 

until 15:40  
PLW                   L-201 

  

  
                

(E) kennt á ensku/taught in English 

16:40- 

17:20 

17:30- 

18:10 

Kennt 16.00-18.00  

STJ302F 

Rannsóknaráætlanir og 

rannsóknarsnið 

meistararitgerða 

SÞ                      Rafræn kennsla 

 

    See the curriculum for more selective 

courses 

https://ugla.hi.is/kennsluskra/index.ph

p?tab=nam&chapter=namsleid&id=10

0918_20246&kennsluar=2024 

O-Oddi, L-Lögberg, Hb-Háskólabíó, Ág-Árnagarður, Ht-Háskólatorg, N-Askja náttúrufræðahús, A-Aðalbygging, G-Gimli        *The timetable is subject to change*  

Kennsla hefst 19. ágúst/School starts on the 19th of August 


